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Dea. Sir,

We have to inform you that the Boaad of 0irectoas ofoua company in their meetino held on October
29, 2019 at 11:30 a.m. at 6-A, Muhammad Ali Society. Ka.achi .ecommended the folJowing.

(D CASH DIVIOEND

Ao lnte.im Cash Dividend fo. the First Qua.te. ended September 30, 2019 at Rs.NtL per
sha.e a.e. NIL%. This is in addition to lnterim oividend(s) al.eady paid at Rs. NIL per share i-e.

NIL%,

AND/OR
BONI.JS SHARES

It has been aecommended by the Boaad of Diaectors to issue interim Bonus Shares in the
proportion of NIL share(s) fo. every NIL share(s) held i.e. NIL%. This is in addition to the
lntedm Bonus Shares aheady issued O NIL%.

AND/OR
RIGHT SHARES

The Eoard has recommendedto issue NIL% Right Shares at par/at a discount/premium of Rs
NIL pe. sha.e in proportioo of NIL sha.e(s) fo. every NIL share(s). The entitlement of right
shares beiog declared simultaneously will be/will not te applicable on Bonus Sha.es as
declared above.

ANO/OR

ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT/CORPORATE ACTION

AND/OR

ANY OTHER PRICE-SENSITIVE INFORMATION

The Consolidated and Unconsolidated financialaesults ofthe Compaoy are attached.

The Quarterly Report of the Company for the perlod ended Seotembe. 30, 2019 wi I be t.ansmitted
through PUCARS sepa.ately, withio the specifled time.
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Textile Mills Limited

U.NCOTISOIIDATEO COITOENSED I TERIMSTATEMEIIT OFJROFIT OR LOSS (UNAUOITED)

FOR THE FI RSIOUABLEf,ET{ DED SEPIEM.BEL3O,?OT9

qUARTER ETIOEO

SEPTEMBER 30.

20L9

----------- Rupees in
7,492,043

(6.725.795)

SEPTEMBfBSq
?018

'000 -----,---
Sales- net
Cost ofsales

Gross profit

Distribution cost
Administrative expenses

6.37 4.634
(5,549,243)

766.244 825,391

(80.310)
(69,353)

(149,663)

(119.462)
(73.23lt

(192.693)

Fin6nce cost
0ther ope.ating expenses

Other income
Share of p.ofit f.om associates

Profit b€for€ toxation
Taxation

Cufaent
Pnior year
Defe..ed

Proft for tho poriod

Easic and diluted oarnings per sharc

befo.e taxation (in Rupees)

after taration (io Rupoes)
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o.z1

573,595

(293.155)
(33.056)

675,724

o86,953)
(43.230)

24f ,384

42.143
176,359

445,545

12.859
160.507

465,846 6r8,9rr

(111,848)
(507)

6,7 41-

(105,614)

@o.721)

(16.453)

197.77 4)

360,272 52t,737

16.62 22-OA

12.85 14.61
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Textile Mills Limited

CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS (UNAUOITED)

FOR THE FIRST qUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 3O.2O19

QUARTER ENDED

SEP]If MBERIO SEETEUBEES!,
20xr aol8
----------- Rupees in '000 -------

Sales - net
Cost of sales

Gross proflt

Distribution cost
Administ.ative expenses

Finance cost
Other operating expenses

Othe. income
Sha.e of profit from associates

Prcfit b6fo.. taxgtion
Taxation

Cuaaent

Prior year
Deferred

Proft for tho pefiod

Bgsicsnd dilutod oa.nings ps. shars

bsfors taxation (in Ruoses)

sftor taxation (in Rupo6s)
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7.492.Oa3
(6,725.795t

6,374,634
(5,549,243)

766.28,4 825,391

(119,462)
(73,260)

1192.722)

(80,310)
(69,353)

(149,663)

675.724

(187,068)

t43.427)

573,566

(293,155)
(33,0s6)
?47,355

42,743
182,459

445.233

12,859
164.552

47t,9s7 622,641

@o,721)

(17.060)

(s7,781)

(11r,848)
(s07)

5,826

(106,52S)

365,428 524863

16.84 22-21

13.04 1a-73
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